Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, September 6, 2014

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Total Swim (1) T-1 Bike (1) T-2 Run (1)
Place Name City BibNo Age Gender Age Group Time Rank Time Rank  Time Rank Time Pace  Rank  Time Rank

1 Amanda Lezcano Federal Way 150 30 F 1/6 F 0-99 1:29:33.5 1 0:05:38.2 1 0:00:48.2 1 0:25:21.6  21.8MPH 1 0:00:35.0 3
2 Merrick Mcginnis renton 160 45 M 1/4 M 0-99 1:32:51.9 2 0:06:38.5 7 0:02:08.2 2 0:25:43.8 21.5MPH 3 0:00:46.9 2
3 Steven Stivers Kirkland 157 36 M 2/4 M 0-99 1:34:08.1 4 0:07:23.2 2 0:00:50.2 3 0:26:05.4 21.2MPH 2 0:00:35.5 1

4 Jesper Novin Woodinville 158 44 M 3/4 M 0-99 1:40:37.6 6 0:08:19.4 5 0:01:40.2 5 0:28:23.0 19.4MPH 5 0:00:56.2 6
5 Maria Zazycki Seattle 152 40 F 2/6 F 0-99 1:48:53.8 3 0:06:57.9 4 0:01:37.3 7 0:31:34.8 17.5MPH 10 0:01:30.3 4
6 Kirk Stevens Bothell 337 45 M 4/4 M 0-99 1:52:11.6 8 0:09:40.2 9 0:02:50.0 4 0:28:13.7 19.6MPH 8 0:01:23.1 5
7 Marygrace Jennings  Olympia 154 51 F 3/6 F 0-99 1:57:38.5 10 0:09:59.2 6 0:01:43.9 6 0:31:13.1  17.7MPH 7 0:01:17.5 8
8 Kim Kelley Olympia 155 53 F 4/6 F 0-99 2:02:03.9 5 0:07:44.8 8 0:02:39.6 9 0:33:37.2 16.4MPH 9 0:01:24.1 7
9 Sheila Powers Bellevue 153 43 F 5/6 F 0-99 2:03:40.1 7 0:09:31.9 3 0:01:30.5 8 0:33:37.0 16.4MPH 6 0:01:07.9 9
10  CJ Hunt Bothell 242 47 F 6/6 F 0-99 2:14:12.6 9 0:09:58.6 10 0:03:32.5 10 0:36:54.3 15.0MPH 4 0:00:48.8 10

Elite Overall Page 1 of 12



Mary Meyer Life Fitness
Elite Overall Results

Saturday, September 6, 2014

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns about timing, please, co

Place Name
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Amanda Lezcano
Merrick Mcginnis
Steven Stivers
Jesper Novin

Maria Zazycki

Kirk Stevens
Marygrace Jennings
Kim Kelley

Sheila Powers

CJ Hunt

Elite Overall

City
Federal Way
renton
Kirkland
Woodinville
Seattle
Bothell
Olympia
Olympia
Bellevue
Bothell

Bib No

150
160
157
158
152
337
154
155
153
242

Age

30
45
36
44
40
45
51
53
43
47

Time

0:11:22.7
0:10:46.4
0:10:22.6
0:12:18.2
0:11:53.1
0:12:16.9
0:13:18.5
0:12:35.8
0:14:09.3
0:14:50.3

Pace
7:06/M
6:44/M
6:29/M
7:41/M
7:26/M
7:40M
8:19/M
7:52/M
8:51/M
9:16/M

T-3
Rank
1
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Time

0:00:15.3
0:00:24.8
0:00:32.0
0:08:55.8
0:00:45.1
0:01:21.0
0:00:33.0
0:02:08.3
0:00:41.1
0:02:08.6

Swim (2)
Rank
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T-4
Time  Rank

0:26:02.6 10
0:07:58.1
0:09:49.6
0:26:53.9
0:08:11.2
0:10:39.2
0:10:57.2
0:08:27.5
0:10:51.7
0:12:33.7
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Time

0:07:39.2
0:00:42.5
0:00:52.0
0:01:23.3
0:01:13.7
0:02:44.7
0:02:00.2
0:03:00.8
0:01:33.6
0:02:16.4

Bike (2)
Rank
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Time

0:26:00.4
0:26:42.5

0:32:26.7
0:28:53.6
0:32:17.0
0:36:28.1
0:34:56.9
0:37:11.8

Pace

21.2MPH
20.7MPH

17.0MPH
19.1MPH
17.1MPH
15.1MPH
15.8MPH
14.8MPH

T-5
Rank
2
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Time

0:00:33.7
0:00:38.5
0:00:31.7
0:00:49.9
0:01:10.8
0:02:12.0
0:00:49.8
0:01:15.1
0:00:52.5
0:00:55.9

Run (2)
Rank
4
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Time

0:11:17.0
0:11:03.8
0:10:23.4
0:10:57.7
0:11:32.9
0:11:57.2
0:13:29.1
0:12:42.6
0:14:47.7
0:50:13.5

Pace
7:03/M
6:54/M
6:29/M
6:51/M
7:13M
7:28/M
8:26/M
7:56/M
9:14/M

31:23/M



Mary Meyer Life Fithess
Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again
Super Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, September 6, 2014

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

David OHern
Brandon Bailey
Clark Bathum
Heather Morelli

Lisa Worthington
William Miceli
Lance Hayashi
David Goss-Grubbs
Feather Asmussen
Melanie Baer

Paul Ingham
Jessica Lipe
Michelle Hall

Daniel Mumma
Alisha Jones
Elizabeth Nelson
Daniel Nelson
Clifford Breiding
Kendall Anderegg
Ashlie Miller

Janet Guenther
Kelly Buhler Mumma
Jeffrey Gutheil
Craig Hill

Lisa Newton

Matt Oppenheimer
Ambrose Herrera
Amy Delachica
Betsy Bruemmer
Karen Stash

Heidi Maltsberger
Stanley Goldsmith
Riley Asmussen
Tom Freisem
Spring Glen Sparklers
Andrea Goodmansen

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No

268
274
278
216
334
273
284
286
226
298
272
331
221
279
173
174
266
269
237
177
259
222
296
277
250
270
281
240
318
247
178
290
262
294
326
241

Age Gender

31
40
41
38
47
39
44
48
42
28
38
49
40
41
26
27
27
32
45
30
64
40
57
41
51
32
42
47
56
50
30
51
13
56

47

L =<l 1 e £ e & e 1 TGl » B B 1 B M+ <G 1 B B # B ¢ =<l B 1 (=Gl s B 1 B¢

Age Group
1 30-34
140-44
2 40-44
135-39
145-49
135-39
3 40-44
145-49
140-44
125-29
235-39
2 45-49
2 40-44
4 40-44
2 25-29
325-29
125-29
230-34
345-49
1 30-34
1 60-64
3 40-44
1 55-59
540-44
1 50-54
330-34
6 40-44
4 45-49
1 55-59
250-54
230-34
1 50-54

11-19
255-59
1 Relay
545-49

--- Swim ---

Rnk
]
2
3

26
7
54
24
16
17
4
34
25
15
23
77
20
31
5
56
12
30
44
55
75
13
49
10
43
33
37
28
47
84
35
21
38

Time
0:05:31.1
0:05:51.7
0:06:02.7
0:08:29.7
0:07:24.7
0:09:39.4
0:08:21.5
0:08:12.1
0:08:12.4
0:06:44.3
0:08:47.6
0:08:28.6
0:08:07.8
0:08:20.2
0:11:14.4
0:08:15.2
0:08:42.3
0:06:46.4
0:09:40.5
0:07:54.5
0:08:41.2
0:09:09.7
0:09:40.5
0:11:04.0
0:07:57.0
0:09:26.2
0:07:50.7
0:09:07.1
0:08:47.5
0:08:56.9
0:08:32.5
0:09:25.8
0:11:49.1
0:08:48.5
0:08:15.8
0:08:58.1
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T-1
Time
0:00:48.0
0:01:27.6
0:00:55.7
0:01:24.4
0:00:33.2
0:01:02.0
0:01:17.4
0:02:19.9
0:01:25.6
0:01:35.0
0:02:00.4
0:01:10.1
0:01:28.1
0:02:13.1
0:01:44.2
0:01:43.9
0:01:34.7
0:01:28.5
0:01:37.8
0:01:39.5
0:02:31.2
0:01:45.0
0:02:10.7
0:02:49.3
0:02:21.1
0:02:12.1
0:01:24.1
0:02:00.4
0:01:23.6
0:02:12.6
0:01:57.8
0:02:24.2
0:01:43.7
0:01:35.8
0:00:29.3
0:02:09.8

Rnk

3
6
7
1
4

2
11
13
17
30
10

9
20

8
12
18
16
49
15
26
14
23
19

5
24
31
46
35
40
22
37
27
32
63
21
28

-- Bike --
Time
0:27:08.4
0:27:59.6
0:28:28.6
0:26:27.9
0:27:34.0
0:26:52.9
0:29:17.9
0:29:46.3
0:30:27.9
0:32:02.3
0:29:15.7
0:28:57.9
0:30:34.7
0:28:29.3
0:29:21.7
0:30:31.9
0:30:20.9
0:33:50.3
0:30:06.9
0:31:23.2
0:29:59.5
0:31:11.9
0:30:33.8
0:27:58.7
0:31:17.9
0:32:22.4
0:33:36.5
0:32:39.1
0:33:22.9
0:31:05.6
0:33:11.3
0:31:46.7
0:32:23.7
0:35:33.6
0:30:41.2
0:31:51.6

Rate
20.3MPH
19.7MPH
19.4MPH
20.9MPH
20.0MPH
20.5MPH
18.9MPH
18.5MPH
18.1MPH
17.2MPH
18.9MPH
19.1MPH
18.1MPH
19.4MPH
18.8MPH
18.1MPH
18.2MPH
16.3MPH
18.3MPH
17.6MPH
18.4MPH
17.7MPH
18.1MPH
19.7MPH
17.6MPH
17.1MPH
16.4MPH
16.9MPH
16.5MPH
17.8MPH
16.6MPH
17.4MPH
17.0MPH
15.5MPH
18.0MPH
17.3MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:27.2
0:00:19.0
0:00:31.9
0:00:47.6
0:00:26.7
0:00:50.7
0:00:47.1
0:00:36.1
0:01:00.0
0:00:38.7
0:00:59.6
0:01:11.0
0:00:55.0
0:01:20.6
0:00:40.8
0:00:30.3
0:00:20.8
0:00:41.9
0:00:46.3
0:00:26.8
0:01:25.4
0:01:04.2
0:01:20.5
0:01:02.8
0:01:02.9
0:01:34.6
0:01:00.8
0:00:45.5
0:00:45.1
0:01:12.0
0:01:49.5
0:01:35.8
0:00:32.6
0:00:43.9
0:00:32.3
0:01:30.0

Rnk

Rn
16
4
9
3

35
15
12

7
6
10
11
34
17
23
2
31
40
13
22
42
30
19
14
24
36
1
47
41
48
61
32
51
25
28

101

65

-- Run --
Time
0:12:22.6
0:11:36.3
0:11:53.5
0:11:34.2
0:13:35.8
0:12:21.3
0:12:07.0
0:11:45.8
0:11:41.0
0:11:58.1
0:12:02.2
0:13:30.9
0:12:23.4
0:13:06.0
0:11:14.5
0:13:22.7
0:13:49.2
0:12:17.1
0:13:01.7
0:13:56.6
0:13:22.3
0:12:49.6
0:12:17.2
0:13:10.0
0:13:36.1
0:11:12.0
0:14:14.9
0:13:56.5
0:14:15.7
0:15:238.7
0:13:26.3
0:14:29.3
0:13:14.9
0:13:22.1
0:20:08.4
0:15:38.1

Pace
7:44/M
7:15/M
7:26/M
7:14/M
8:29/M
7:43/M
7:34/M
7:21/M
7:18/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
8:26/M
7:44/M
8:11/M
7:01/M
8:21/M
8:38/M
7:41/M
8:08/M
8:43/M
8:21/M
8:.01/M
7:41/M
8:14/M
8:30/M
7:00/M
8:54/M
8:43/M
8:54/M
9:37/M
8:24/M
9:03/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
12:35/M
9:46/M

Total
Time
0:46:17.3
0:47:14.2
0:47:52.4
0:48:43.8
0:49:34.4
0:50:46.3
0:51:50.9
0:52:40.2
0:52:46.9
0:52:58.4
0:53:05.5
0:53:18.5
0:53:29.0
0:53:29.2
0:54:15.6
0:54:24.0
0:54:47.9
0:55:04.2
0:55:13.2
0:55:20.6
0:55:59.6
0:56:00.4
0:56:02.7
0:56:04.8
0:56:15.0
0:56:47.3
0:58:07.0
0:58:28.6
0:58:34.8
0:58:50.8
0:58:57.4
0:59:41.8
0:59:44.0
1:00:03.9
1:00:07.0
1:00:07.6



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Maria Baquero
Nina Stash

Spring Glen Spl Dash

Christina Gregori

Samuel Freisem-Kirov

Davis Luanava
Andrea Larson
Scott Imlay
Phyllis Tubbs
Sam Rosen
Renee Spoehof
Dusty Cleats
Jonathon Nield
Melissa Kappes
Cari McCarty
Ravi Domingo
Julia Richards
Mark Rogers
Marie Nord
Monique Cohen
Cora Goss-Grubbs
Toni Moe

Ben Bailey

Lisa Miller
Amanda LaRussa
Will Bailey
Marriane Holec
Danielle Yeager
Coalllin Thoreson
Karen Boehling
Floyd Clendenen
Rod Stratman
Eva Kojnok
Briana SteinCruz
Karyn Mlodnosky
Mike San Martino
Jeffrey Carl
Rebecca Breiding
Jennifer Downing
Lori Skinner-Studley
Jerry Anderson
Jack Richards
Lara Nield

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No
239
171
327
212
264
307
217
295
251
244
253
325
267
170
228
201
169
293
238
329
231
333
285
245
309
280
335
211
336
227
299
283
243
308
248
292
276
181
230
229
300
304
180

Age Gender

46
16

35
15
16
38
56
52
47
53

28
14
42
52
12
54
46
34
44
42
44
49
27
42
41
34
13
42
61
44
47
26
50
53
41
32
44
43
64
41
31

Age Group
6 45-49
11-19
2 Relay
235-39
21-19
1 F&F Females
335-39
3 55-59
350-54
7 45-49
4 50-54
3 Relay
2 25-29
2 F&F Females
4 40-44
250-54
21-19
350-54
8 45-49
330-34
5 40-44
1 Athena
7 40-44
9 45-49
3 F&F Females
8 40-44
6 40-44
430-34
31-19
7 40-44
1 60-64
9 40-44
10 45-49
4 F&F Females
550-54
4 50-54
10 40-44
530-34
8 40-44
9 40-44
2 60-64
1 Clydesdale
6 30-34

--- Swim ---

Rnk
22
11
86
69
19
71
48
18
32
60
41
98

9
6
67
50
72
66
90
9%
64
36
81
65
51
79
63
74
39
78
76
73
68
29

100

106

112
40
62
61
57
53
14

Time
0:08:18.6
0:07:51.0
0:11:51.7
0:10:48.2
0:08:14.7
0:10:52.3
0:09:26.1
0:08:13.8
0:08:44.5
0:10:08.6
0:09:02.5
0:13:12.2
0:07:38.4
0:07:22.3
0:10:41.6
0:09:28.2
0:10:53.0
0:10:40.0
0:12:04.9
0:12:59.2
0:10:30.5
0:08:52.9
0:11:24.4
0:10:34.8
0:09:32.9
0:11:20.1
0:10:27.0
0:10:58.2
0:09:00.0
0:11:17.9
0:11:06.7
0:10:56.6
0:10:46.9
0:08:33.3
0:13:16.3
0:15:14.0
0:17:55.7
0:09:01.5
0:10:23.9
0:10:22.3
0:09:45.3
0:09:38.6
0:08:01.7
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T-1
Time
0:02:05.7
0:02:06.8
0:00:34.7
0:03:17.7
0:01:58.5
0:01:53.9
0:01:33.4
0:02:45.8
0:01:36.2
0:02:12.8
0:02:25.2
0:00:35.8
0:03:01.5
0:02:24.5
0:02:18.7
0:01:59.2
0:02:51.4
0:02:49.4
0:01:52.0
0:02:23.2
0:03:19.4
0:02:48.2
0:01:35.6
0:03:01.6
0:02:31.9
0:01:51.2
0:02:59.6
0:03:31.3
0:02:29.4
0:02:07.7
0:03:33.5
0:03:44.0
0:02:33.3
0:03:30.1
0:03:30.5
0:02:50.7
0:02:07.8
0:03:25.4
0:03:30.1
0:03:29.0
0:05:18.0
0:01:39.0
0:02:48.7

Rnk

36
69
53
33
66
47
56
48
44
29
58
52
39
83
59
68
50
34
51
25
60
45
61
76
73
65
54
62
78
55
42
43
70
74
38
41
57
86
80
81
67
79
84

-- Bike --
Time
0:33:05.1
0:36:05.0
0:34:17.6
0:32:24.0
0:35:45.1
0:33:44.0
0:34:53.5
0:33:48.6
0:33:31.5
0:31:59.9
0:35:01.3
0:34:12.6
0:33:19.5
0:40:10.4
0:35:02.0
0:36:03.5
0:33:51.9
0:32:37.1
0:34:01.9
0:31:20.1
0:35:11.2
0:33:32.7
0:35:12.0
0:38:36.4
0:37:05.7
0:35:40.5
0:34:29.2
0:35:18.6
0:39:04.5
0:34:49.7
0:33:28.6
0:33:30.6
0:36:12.9
0:38:18.2
0:33:19.2
0:33:23.8
0:35:00.7
0:41:00.9
0:39:37.4
0:39:38.8
0:36:03.1
0:39:19.7
0:40:14.8

Rate
16.7MPH
15.3MPH
16.1MPH
17.0MPH
15.4MPH
16.4MPH
15.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.5MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.1MPH
16.6MPH
13.7MPH
15.8MPH
15.3MPH
16.3MPH
16.9MPH
16.2MPH
17.6MPH
15.7MPH
16.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.3MPH
14.9MPH
15.5MPH
16.0MPH
15.6MPH
14.1MPH
15.9MPH
16.5MPH
16.5MPH
15.2MPH
14.4MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
15.8MPH
13.5MPH
13.9MPH
13.9MPH
15.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.7MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:59.1
0:00:56.7
0:00:21.3
0:00:28.9
0:00:45.3
0:01:07.1
0:00:48.8
0:01:00.1
0:00:59.4
0:01:36.8
0:00:44.6
0:00:24.7
0:01:46.3
0:00:36.8
0:01:13.1
0:01:54.7
0:01:31.0
0:00:41.7
0:01:05.0
0:01:35.4
0:00:55.4
0:01:38.3
0:01:21.9
0:00:26.6
0:00:43.0
0:00:43.6
0:00:50.9
0:01:11.7
0:00:44.6
0:01:31.6
0:01:35.0
0:01:33.8
0:00:36.7
0:00:46.6
0:02:01.6
0:00:43.1
0:00:32.8
0:00:50.9
0:01:00.0
0:01:00.8
0:01:41.2
0:01:30.2
0:01:45.8

Rnk

66
29
26
33
37
20
43
58
82
64
50
27
72
5
21
39
45
81
52
67
54
93
63
18
62
71
88
57
53
78
80
79
73
74
59
60
8
49
44
46
84
91
90

-- Run --
Time
0:15:45.5
0:13:22.2
0:13:16.4
0:13:28.6
0:13:43.9
0:12:52.0
0:14:02.1
0:15:07.3
0:16:30.5
0:15:36.7
0:14:28.0
0:13:17.6
0:16:01.5
0:11:39.2
0:12:59.8
0:13:48.7
0:14:07.3
0:16:29.4
0:14:32.3
0:15:47.3
0:14:39.3
0:18:04.8
0:15:35.2
0:12:39.7
0:15:32.1
0:15:58.5
0:17:00.1
0:14:53.7
0:14:36.1
0:16:17.2
0:16:28.9
0:16:28.0
0:16:03.3
0:16:03.5
0:15:11.8
0:15:14.3
0:11:52.0
0:14:15.9
0:14:06.8
0:14:07.5
0:16:38.2
0:17:46.0
0:17:26.9

Pace
9:51/M
8:21/M
8:18/M
8:25/M
8:34/M
8:03/M
8:46/M
9:27/M
10:19/M
9:45/M
9:03/M
8:18/M
10:01/M
717/ M
8:07/M
8:38/M
8:49/M
10:18/M
9:05/M
9:52/M
9:09/M
11:18/M
9:44/M
7:54/M
9:43/M
9:59/M
10:38/M
9:18/M
9:08/M
10:11/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
7:25/!M
8:54/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
10:24/M
11:06/M
10:54/M

Total
Time
1:00:14.0
1:00:21.7
1:00:21.7
1:00:27.4
1:00:27.5
1:00:29.3
1:00:43.9
1:00:55.6
1:01:22.1
1:01:34.8
1:01:41.6
1:01:42.9
1:01:47.2
1:02:13.2
1:02:15.2
1:03:14.3
1:03:14.6
1:03:17.6
1:03:36.1
1:04:05.2
1:04:35.8
1:04:56.9
1:05:09.1
1:05:19.1
1:05:25.6
1:05:33.9
1:05:46.8
1:05:53.5
1:05:54.6
1:06:04.1
1:06:12.7
1:06:13.0
1:06:13.1
1:07:11.7
1:07:19.4
1:07:25.9
1:07:29.0
1:08:34.6
1:08:38.2
1:08:38.4
1:09:25.8
1:09:53.5
1:10:17.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

DNF
DQ

Name

Sheila LaRussa
Andrea Carl

Val Pate

Keri Huse

Dao Mai

Emily Patton
David Baer

Isa Luanava
Michael Kappes
Happy Santos
Amy Wallace
Jane Woodman
Jamie Waybright
Jennifer Stauffer
James Szrama
Suzanne Gutheil
Monica Stein
Susan Swift
Amy Cottrille
Talia Cottrille
Christina Nelson
Kelley Flatters
Spring Glen Sizzle
Lisa Youel
Angela Thornbrue
Bailey Prater
Cathy Holt
Laurin Cady
Anne Taussig
AT 1Q CREW
Geri Grubbs
Pamela Hantel
David Johnston
Shanna McGovern
Jenny Cain
Kathie Horsman
Dennis Coffey

Super Sprint Overall

Bib No
317
215
252
312
233
179
297
305
289
311
182
257
172
220
287
255
320
303
313
306
314
316
328
332
175
310
246
249
315
324
260
321
265
219
302
330
323

Age Gender
52
38
52
38
44
31
61
13
50
36
32
56
25
39
48
54
59
46
40
14
42
46

42
27
27
50
51
45

71
60
25
39
41
71
48

Age Group
5 F&F Females

4 35-39
6 50-54
6 F&F Females
10 40-44
7 30-34
3 60-64
7 F&F Females
1 F&F Male
8 F&F Females
8 30-34
255-59
4 25-29
5 35-39
2 45-49
7 50-54
9 F&F Females
2 Athena
10 F&F Females
11 F&F Females
12 F&F Females
13 F&F Females
4 Relay
11 40-44
525-29
14 F&F Females
8 50-54
950-54
15 F&F Females
5 Relay
170-99
16 F&F Females
325-29
6 35-39
3 Athena
70-99
DQ 45-49

--- Swim ---

Rnk

99
101
102

85
108

27

45

70

87

97

42

59

83

58

82

46

91

8

93

94
104

89

92

95

88
103
110

52
107
114
105
109
115
111
113
116

80

Time
0:13:12.3
0:13:21.2
0:13:59.2
0:11:51.0
0:15:47.0
0:08:31.2
0:09:13.0
0:10:51.9
0:11:55.9
0:13:04.1
0:09:03.5
0:10:04.5
0:11:42.8
0:09:50.1
0:11:33.0
0:09:19.1
0:12:07.9
0:07:34.7
0:12:44.3
0:12:51.0
0:13:59.4
0:12:04.4
0:12:17.5
0:12:52.2
0:12:01.5
0:13:59.3
0:16:43.7
0:09:38.3
0:15:26.0
0:18:27.4
0:15:01.1
0:16:10.7
0:23:22.6
0:17:08.4
0:18:08.3
0:24:00.1
0:11:22.4

Page 5 of 12

T-1
Time
0:03:13.6
0:02:03.5
0:03:24.2
0:01:21.1
0:03:16.6
0:05:30.9
0:03:32.9
0:02:09.4
0:02:13.7
0:01:37.9
0:04:19.0
0:02:33.0
0:01:10.5
0:01:47.5
0:03:55.7
0:04:10.1
0:04:12.7
0:01:47.4
0:04:13.9
0:04:12.7
0:06:24.9
0:08:18.6
0:01:04.1
0:02:53.7
0:02:09.2
0:03:27.8
0:03:39.8
0:03:39.9
0:04:22.1
0:04:26.3
0:04:28.1
0:04:40.0
0:04:04.8
0:03:58.7
0:04:35.7
0:07:07.2
0:01:55.9

Rnk

72
85
71
77
64
97
75
101
94
90
88
91
95
111
87
89
96
112
98
102
93
82
92
106
109
100
99
110
105
104
103
107
108
113
114
115
DQ

-- Bike --
Time
0:36:22.4
0:40:21.2
0:36:13.1
0:38:59.7
0:35:35.1
0:44:14.6
0:38:35.2
0:44:59.6
0:43:54.4
0:43:03.7
0:41:26.4
0:43:24.7
0:43:57.1
0:51:31.8
0:41:22.9
0:42:46.1
0:44:12.0
0:53:22.7
0:44:24.5
0:45:11.5
0:43:46.7
0:39:40.4
0:43:31.9
0:47:13.8
0:49:59.8
0:44:55.9
0:44:55.4
0:50:45.1
0:46:37.0
0:46:34.1
0:45:21.5
0:49:04.0
0:49:18.8
0:57:58.2
1:02:38.7
1:11:13.1
0:13:07.2

Rate
15.2MPH
13.7MPH
15.2MPH
14.2MPH
15.5MPH
12.5MPH
14.3MPH
12.3MPH
12.6MPH
12.8MPH
13.3MPH
12.7MPH
12.6MPH
10.7MPH
13.3MPH
12.9MPH
12.5MPH
10.3MPH
12.4MPH
12.2MPH
12.6MPH
13.9MPH
12.7MPH
11.7MPH
11.0MPH
12.3MPH
12.3MPH
10.9MPH
11.8MPH
11.9MPH
12.2MPH
11.3MPH
11.2MPH
9.52MPH
8.81MPH
7.75MPH
42.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:13.6
0:00:41.1
0:01:51.3
0:00:32.6
0:01:31.3
0:01:13.4
0:02:11.9
0:00:42.7
0:00:40.2
0:00:28.9
0:01:48.5
0:00:44.9
0:01:06.7
0:00:27.8
0:01:15.0
0:02:40.6
0:00:44.8
0:00:44.7
0:02:08.0
0:01:20.0
0:01:43.1
0:05:50.6
0:00:36.1
0:00:25.8
0:02:05.7
0:02:12.9
0:02:16.7
0:00:58.5
0:01:58.5
0:01:53.1
0:03:31.3
0:00:52.0
0:02:39.5
0:01:52.9
0:00:38.5
0:02:16.4
0:00:49.2

87
56
77
99
83
55
103
69
70
89
96
100
94
38
97
95
92
68
86
85
75
76
113
102
98
104
105
111
106
107
112
110
108
109
114

-- Run --
Time
0:16:57.0
0:14:52.6
0:16:06.4
0:19:42.7
0:16:32.1
0:14:49.2
0:21:06.7
0:15:56.7
0:15:57.1
0:17:19.3
0:19:23.7
0:20:03.8
0:19:02.6
0:13:46.8
0:19:27.2
0:19:09.1
0:18:01.5
0:15:55.9
0:16:45.8
0:16:42.3
0:16:04.6
0:16:04.8
0:24:52.5
0:20:57.0
0:19:33.3
0:21:15.1
0:21:15.9
0:24:27.5
0:21:30.6
0:21:33.1
0:24:43.6
0:23:42.8
0:23:09.1
0:23:15.7
0:26:31.1

0:10:05.6

Pace
10:36/M
9:18/M
10:04/M
12:19/M
10:20/M
9:16/M
13:11/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:49/M
12:07/M
12:32/M
11:54/M
8:36/M
12:09/M
11:58/M
11:16/M
9:57/M
10:28/M
10:26/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
15:33/M
13:06/M
12:13/M
13:17/M
13:17/M
15:17/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
15:27/M
14:49/M
14:28/M
14:32/M
16:34/M

6:18/M

Total
Time
1:10:58.9
1:11:19.6
1:11:34.2
1:12:27.1
1:12:42.1
1:14:19.3
1:14:39.7
1:14:40.3
1:14:41.3
1:15:33.9
1:16:01.1
1:16:50.9
1:16:59.7
1:17:24.0
1:17:33.8
1:18:05.0
1:19:18.9
1:19:25.4
1:20:16.5
1:20:17.5
1:21:58.7
1:21:58.8
1:22:22.1
1:24:22.5
1:25:49.5
1:25:51.0
1:28:51.5
1:29:29.3
1:29:54.2
1:32:54.0
1:33:05.6
1:34:29.5
1:42:34.8
1:44:13.9
1:52:32.3

0:37:20.3



Mary Meyer Life Fithess
Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 6, 2014

“Overall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
Female 1 to 19
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 20 Nina Stash 171 16 1 0:07:51.0
2 27 Julia Richards 169 12 2 0:10:53.0
Female 25 to 29
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 4 Melanie Baer 298 28 1 0:06:44.3
2 7 Alisha Jones 173 26 3 0:11:14.4
3 8 Elizabeth Nelson 174 27 2 0:08:15.2
4 47 Jamie Waybright 172 25 4 0:11:42.8
5 51 Angela Thornbrue 175 27 5 0:12:01.5
Female 30 to 34
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 10 Ashlie Miller 177 30 1 0:07:54.5
2 17 Heidi Maltsberger 178 30 4 0:08:32.5
3 29 Monique Cohen 329 34 8 0:12:59.2
4 33 Danielle Yeager 211 34 7 0:10:58.2
5 37 Rebecca Breiding 181 32 5 0:09:01.5
6 40 Lara Nield 180 31 2 0:08:01.7
7 44 Emily Patton 179 31 3 0:08:31.2
8 45 Amy Wallace 182 32 6 0:09:03.5
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 1 Heather Morelli 216 38 1 0:08:29.7
2 21 Christina Gregori 212 35 4 0:10:48.2
3 22 Andrea Larson 217 38 2 0:09:26.1
4 41 Andrea Carl 215 38 5 0:13:21.2
5 48 Jennifer Stauffer 220 39 3 0:09:50.1
6 55 Shanna McGovern 219 39 6 0:17:08.4
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 3 Feather Asmussen 226 42 2 0:08:12.4
2 6 Michelle Hall 221 40 1 0:08:07.8
3 12 Kelly Buhler Mumma 222 40 3 0:09:09.7
4 26 Cari McCarty 228 42 8 0:10:41.6
5 30 Cora Goss-Grubbs 231 44 7 0:10:30.5
6 32 Marriane Holec 335 41 6 0:10:27.0
7 34 Karen Boehling 227 42 9 0:11:17.9
8 38 Jennifer Downing 230 44 5 0:10:23.9
9 39 Lori Skinner-Studley 229 43 4 0:10:22.3
10 43 Dao Mai 233 44 11 0:15:47.0
11 50 Lisa Youel 332 42 10 0:12:52.2
Female 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim --
Place Place = Name Bib No Age Rnk Time
1 2 Lisa Worthington 334 47 1 0:07:24.7
2 5 Jessica Lipe 331 49 3 0:08:28.6
3 9 Kendall Anderegg 237 45 6 0:09:40.5
4 14 Amy Delachica 240 47 5 0:09:07.1
5 18 Andrea Goodmansen 241 47 4 0:08:58.1
Super Sprint Groups Page 6 of 12

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
0:02:06.8
0:02:51.4

T-1
Time
0:01:35.0
0:01:44.2
0:01:43.9
0:01:10.5
0:02:09.2

T-1
Time
0:01:39.5
0:01:57.8
0:02:23.2
0:03:31.3
0:03:25.4
0:02:48.7
0:05:30.9
0:04:19.0

T-1
Time
0:01:24.4
0:03:17.7
0:01:33.4
0:02:03.5
0:01:47.5
0:03:58.7

T-1
Time
0:01:25.6
0:01:28.1
0:01:45.0
0:02:18.7
0:03:19.4
0:02:59.6
0:02:07.7
0:03:30.1
0:03:29.0
0:03:16.6
0:02:53.7

T-1
Time
0:00:33.2
0:01:10.1
0:01:37.8
0:02:00.4
0:02:09.8

-- Bike -

Rnk Time

-- Bike -

Rnk Time

2
1

0:36:05.0
0:33:51.9

-- Bike -

nk Time

Y
>
=

\ICX)U'IO'JA—k(DI\)|

0:32:02.3
0:29:21.7
0:30:31.9
0:43:57.1
0:49:59.8

-- Bike --
Time

0:31:23.2
0:33:11.3
0:31:20.1
0:35:18.6
0:41:00.9
0:40:14.8
0:44:14.6
0:41:26.4

-- Bike -

nk Time

Y
>
=

To3

© 0 b \IO'J(DI\)—'~|

0:26:27.9
0:32:24.0
0:34:53.5
0:40:21.2
0:51:31.8
0:57:58.2

-- Bike --
Time
0:30:27.9
0:30:34.7
0:31:11.9
0:35:02.0
0:35:11.2
0:34:29.2
0:34:49.7
0:39:37.4
0:39:38.8
0:35:35.1
0:47:13.8

-- Bike -

nk Time

AOWN =

0:27:34.0
0:28:57.9
0:30:06.9
0:32:39.1
0:31:51.6

T-2
Time
0:00:56.7
0:01:31.0

T-2
Time
0:00:38.7
0:00:40.8
0:00:30.3
0:01:06.7
0:02:05.7

T-2
Time
0:00:26.8
0:01:49.5
0:01:35.4
0:01:11.7
0:00:50.9
0:01:45.8
0:01:13.4
0:01:48.5

T-2
Time
0:00:47.6
0:00:28.9
0:00:48.8
0:00:41.1
0:00:27.8
0:01:52.9

T-2
Time
0:01:00.0
0:00:55.0
0:01:04.2
0:01:13.1
0:00:55.4
0:00:50.9
0:01:31.6
0:01:00.0
0:01:00.8
0:01:31.3
0:00:25.8

T-2
Time
0:00:26.7
0:01:11.0
0:00:46.3
0:00:45.5
0:01:30.0

-- Run --

Rnk Time

-- Run --

Rnk Time

1
2

0:13:22.2
0:14:07.3

-- Run --

nk Time

Y
>
=

CX)A\I(DU‘IO')—‘I\)|

0:11:58.1
0:11:14.5
0:13:22.7
0:19:02.6
0:19:33.3

-- Run --
Time

0:13:56.6
0:13:26.3
0:15:47.3
0:14:53.7
0:14:15.9
0:17:26.9
0:14:49.2
0:19:23.7

-- Run --

nk Time

s
oo uo g \l-b(»)l\)—k|:s
=

-y
-y

0:11:34.2
0:13:28.6
0:14:02.1
0:14:52.6
0:13:46.8
0:23:15.7

-- Run --
Time
0:11:41.0
0:12:23.4
0:12:49.6
0:12:59.8
0:14:39.3
0:17:00.1
0:16:17.2
0:14:06.8
0:14:07.5
0:16:32.1
0:20:57.0

-- Run --

nk Time

o WHN

0:13:35.8
0:13:30.9
0:13:01.7
0:13:56.5
0:15:38.1

Total
Time

Total

Time
1:00:21.7
1:03:14.6

Total

Time
0:52:58.4
0:54:15.6
0:54:24.0
1:16:59.7
1:25:49.5

Total

Time
0:55:20.6
0:58:57.4
1:04:05.2
1:05:53.5
1:08:34.6
1:10:17.9
1:14:19.3
1:16:01.1

Total

Time
0:48:43.8
1:00:27.4
1:00:43.9
1:11:19.6
1:17:24.0
1:44:13.9

Total

Time
0:52:46.9
0:53:29.0
0:56:00.4
1:02:15.2
1:04:35.8
1:05:46.8
1:06:04.1
1:08:38.2
1:08:38.4
1:12:42.1
1:24:22.5

Total

Time
0:49:34.4
0:53:18.5
0:55:13.2
0:58:28.6
1:00:07.6



“Uverall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place

~N O

© ©

10

Place

-y

©oo~NO O~ WD

Place

N =

Place

Place

DNF

Place

W N =

Place

W N =

Place

W N =

Overall*
Place
19
24
28
31
35

Overall*
Place
13

Overall*
Place
15
46

Overall*
Place
11

Overall*
Place
54
DNF

Overall*
Place
16
18
25

Overall*
Place
9
20
33

Overall*
Place
1
10
13

Name

Maria Baquero
Sam Rosen
Marie Nord
Lisa Miller

Eva Kojnok

Name

Lisa Newton
Karen Stash
Phyllis Tubbs
Renee Spoehof
Karyn Miodnosky
Val Pate
Suzanne Gutheil
Cathy Holt
Laurin Cady

Name
Betsy Bruemmer
Jane Woodman

Name
Janet Guenther

Name

Geri Grubbs
Kathie Horsman

Name

Riley Asmussen
Samuel Freisem-Kirov
Colllin Thoreson

Name

Daniel Nelson
Jonathon Nield
David Johnston

Name

David OHern
Clifford Breiding
Matt Oppenheimer

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No
239
244
238
245

243

Bib No
250
247
251
253
248
252
255
246
249

Bib No
318
257

Bib No
259

-- Swim --
Ade Rnk Time
46 2 0:08:18.6
47 7 0:10:08.6
46 10 0:12:04.9
49 8 0:10:34.8
47 9 0:10:46.9

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
51 1 0:07:57.0
50 3 0:08:56.9
52 2 0:08:44.5
53 4 0:09:02.5
50 7 0:13:16.3
52 8 0:13:59.2
54 5 0:09:19.1
50 9 0:16:43.7
51 6 0:09:38.3

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
56 1 0:08:47.5
56 2 0:10:04.5

Female 60 to 64

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time

64 1 0:08:41.2

T-1
Time
0:02:05.7
0:02:12.8
0:01:52.0
0:03:01.6
0:02:33.3

T-1
Time
0:02:21.1
0:02:12.6
0:01:36.2
0:02:25.2
0:03:30.5
0:03:24.2
0:04:10.1
0:03:39.8
0:03:39.9

T-1
Time

0:01:23.6

0:02:33.0

T-1
Time
0:02:31.2

Female 70 and over

Bib No
260
330

Bib No
262
264
336

Bib No
266
267
265

Bib No
268
269
270

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
71 1 0:15:01.1
71 2 0:24:00.1
Male 1 to 19
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
13 3 0:11:49.1
15 1 0:08:14.7
13 2 0:09:00.0
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
27 2 0:08:42.3
28 1 0:07:38.4
25 3 0:23:22.6
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
31 1 0:05:31.1
32 2 0:06:46.4
32 3 0:09:26.2
Page 7 of 12

T-1
Time

0:04:28.1

0:07:07.2

Time
0:01:43.7
0:01:58.5
0:02:29.4

T-1
Time
0:01:34.7
0:03:01.5
0:04:04.8

T-1
Time
0:00:48.0
0:01:28.5
0:02:12.1

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
7 0:33:05.1
5 0:31:59.9
8 0:34:01.9
10  0:38:36.4
9 0:36:12.9

-- Bike --
Time

0:31:17.9
0:31:05.6
0:33:31.5
0:35:01.3
0:33:19.2
0:36:13.1
0:42:46.1
0:44:55.4
0:50:45.1

Y
>
=

@CX)\IO'J(D(HA—‘I\)|

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:33:22.9
2 0:43:24.7

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 0:29:59.5

-- Bike -

Rnk Time
1 045215
2 1:11:13.1

- Bike --

Rnk  Time
1 0:32:23.7
2 0:35:45.1
3 0:39:045

- Bike -

Rnk  Time
1 0:30:20.9
2 0:33:195
3 0:49:1838

-- Bike -
Rnk Time
1 0:27:084
3 0:3350.3
2 032224

T-2
Time
0:00:59.1
0:01:36.8
0:01:05.0
0:00:26.6
0:00:36.7

T-2
Time
0:01:02.9
0:01:12.0
0:00:59.4
0:00:44.6
0:02:01.6
0:01:51.3
0:02:40.6
0:02:16.7
0:00:58.5

T-2
Time

0:00:45.1

0:00:44.9

Time
0:01:25.4

T-2
Time

0:03:31.3

0:02:16.4

T-2
Time
0:00:32.6
0:00:45.3
0:00:44.6

T-2
Time
0:00:20.8
0:01:46.3
0:02:39.5

T-2
Time
0:00:27.2
0:00:41.9
0:01:34.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time
9 0:15:45.5
7 0:15:36.7
6 0:14:32.3
1 0:12:39.7
10  0:16:03.3

-- Run --
Time

0:13:36.1
0:15:23.7
0:16:30.5
0:14:28.0
0:15:11.8
0:16:06.4
0:19:09.1
0:21:15.9
0:24:27.5

Y
>
=

@CX)\IU‘I(DI\)O')A—‘|

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:14:15.7
2 0:20:03.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:13:22.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:24:43.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:13:14.9
2 0:13:43.9
3 0:14:36.1

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:13:49.2
2 0:16:01.5
3 0:23:09.1

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
3 0:12:22.6
2 0:12:17.1
1 0:11:12.0

Total

Time
1:00:14.0
1:01:34.8
1:03:36.1
1:05:19.1
1:06:13.1

Total

Time
0:56:15.0
0:58:50.8
1:01:22.1
1:01:41.6
1:07:19.4
1:11:34.2
1:18:05.0
1:28:51.5
1:29:29.3

Total

Time
0:58:34.8
1:16:50.9

Total
Time
0:55:59.6

Total
Time
1:33:05.6

Total

Time
0:59:44.0
1:00:27.5
1:05:54.6

Total

Time
0:54:47.9
1:01:47.2
1:42:34.8

Total

Time
0:46:17.3
0:55:04.2
0:56:47.3



“Uverall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Place

Place

N =

Place

-y

©CoNOOO~ WOWN

e
o

Place

DQ

Place

ey

~ N

Place

W N =

Place

W N =

Place

W N =

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
4
7

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
6

32
DQ

Overall*
Place

15
21
22
28

Overall*
Place
11
17
19

Overall*
Place
26
30
31

Overall*
Place
1
2
3

Name

Name
William Miceli
Paul Ingham

Name

Brandon Bailey
Clark Bathum
Lance Hayashi
Daniel Mumma
Craig Hill
Ambrose Herrera
Ben Bailey
Will Bailey
Rod Stratman
Jeffrey Carl

Name
David Goss-Grubbs
James Szrama

Dennis Coffey

Name

Stanley Goldsmith
Ravi Domingo
Mark Rogers

Mike San Martino

Name

Jeffrey Gutheil
Tom Freisem
Scott Imlay

Name

Floyd Clendenen
Jerry Anderson
David Baer

Name

Toni Moe
Susan Swift
Jenny Cain

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
273
272

Bib No
274
278
284
279
277
281
285
280
283
276

Bib No
286
287
323

Bib No
290
291
293
292

Bib No
296
294
295

Bib No
299
300
297

Bib No
333
303
302

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
39 2 0:09:39.4
38 1 0:08:47.6
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
40 1 0:05:51.7
41 2 0:06:02.7
44 5 0:08:21.5
41 4 0:08:20.2
41 7 0:11:04.0
42 3 0:07:50.7
44 9 0:11:24.4
42 8 0:11:20.1
44 6 0:10:56.6
41 10 0:17:55.7
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
48 1 0:08:12.1
48 3 0:11:33.0
48 2 0:11:22.4
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
51 1 0:09:25.8
52 2 0:09:28.2
54 3 0:10:40.0
53 4 0:15:14.0
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
57 3 0:09:40.5
56 2 0:08:48.5
56 1 0:08:13.8
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
61 3 0:11:06.7
64 2 0:09:45.3
61 1 0:09:13.0
Athena
-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
42 2 0:08:52.9
46 1 0:07:34.7
41 3 0:18:08.3
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T-1
Time

T-1
Time

0:01:02.0

0:02:00.4

Time
0:01:27.6
0:00:55.7
0:01:17.4
0:02:13.1
0:02:49.3
0:01:24.1
0:01:35.6
0:01:51.2
0:03:44.0
0:02:07.8

T-1
Time
0:02:19.9
0:03:55.7
0:01:55.9

T-1
Time
0:02:24.2
0:01:59.2
0:02:49.4
0:02:50.7

Time
0:02:10.7
0:01:35.8
0:02:45.8

T-1
Time
0:03:33.5
0:05:18.0
0:03:32.9

Time
0:02:48.2
0:01:47.4
0:04:35.7

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Bike -

Bnk  Time
1 0:26:52.9
2 029157

-- Bike --
Time
0:27:59.6
0:28:28.6
0:29:17.9
0:28:29.3
0:27:58.7
0:33:36.5
0:35:12.0
0:35:40.5
0:33:30.6
0:35:00.7

Y
>
=

O N= > O (DI\)|

-
© o3

-- Bike -

Rnk  Time
1 0:29:46.3
2 041229

DQ 0:13:07.2

-- Bike -
Bnk  Time

0:31:46.7
0:36:03.5
0:32:37.1
0:33:23.8

WN =

-- Bike -
Bnk  Time
1 0:30:33.8
3 0:35:33.6
2 0:33486

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:33:28.6
2 0:36:03.1
3 0:38:35.2

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:33:32.7
2 0:53:22.7
3 1:02:38.7

T-2
Time
0:00:50.7
0:00:59.6

T-2
Time
0:00:19.0
0:00:31.9
0:00:47.1
0:01:20.6
0:01:02.8
0:01:00.8
0:01:21.9
0:00:43.6
0:01:33.8
0:00:32.8

T-2
Time
0:00:36.1
0:01:15.0
0:00:49.2

T-2
Time
0:01:35.8
0:01:54.7
0:00:41.7
0:00:43.1

Time
0:01:20.5
0:00:43.9
0:01:00.1

T-2
Time
0:01:35.0
0:01:41.2
0:02:11.9

T-2
Time
0:01:38.3
0:00:44.7
0:00:38.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time

2 0:12:21.3
1 0:12:02.2

-- Run --
Time
0:11:36.3
0:11:53.5
0:12:07.0
0:13:06.0
0:13:10.0
0:14:14.9
0:15:35.2
0:15:58.5
0:16:28.0
0:11:52.0

Y
©oo~NoO O A m—k|:s
=

~
N o

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:11:45.8
3 0:19:27.2
1 0:10:05.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:14:29.3
0:13:48.7
0:16:29.4
0:15:14.3

WA =N

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:12:17.2
2 0:13:22.1
3 0:15:07.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:16:28.9
2 0:16:38.2
3 0:21:06.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2 0:18:04.8
1 0:15:55.9
3 0:26:31.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
0:50:46.3
0:53:05.5

Total
Time
0:47:14.2
0:47:52.4
0:51:50.9
0:53:29.2
0:56:04.8
0:58:07.0
1:05:09.1
1:05:33.9
1:06:13.0
1:07:29.0

Total
Time
0:52:40.2
1:17:33.8
0:37:20.3

Total
Time
0:59:41.8
1:03:14.3
1:03:17.6
1:07:25.9

Total
Time
0:56:02.7
1:00:03.9
1:00:55.6

Total
Time
1:06:12.7
1:09:25.8
1:14:39.7

Total
Time
1:04:56.9
1:19:25.4
1:52:32.3



“Uverall place within gender.
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have any questions or concerns, please, contact info@buduracing.com

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Clydesdale
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Jack Richards 304 41 1 0:09:38.6  0:01:39.0 1 0:39:19.7  0:01:30.2 1 0:17:46.0 1:09:53.5
Relay
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Spring Glen Sparklers - Molly Bradbury,
1 1 Sheila Smith, Terry Purdy 326 1 0:08:15.8  0:00:29.3 1 0:30:41.2  0:00:32.3 3 0:20:08.4  1:00:07.0
Spring Glen Splash and Dash - Heather
2 2 Boustead, Deb Wolf, Jodie Hanesworth 327 2 0:11:51.7  0:00:34.7 3 0:34:17.6  0:00:21.3 1 0:13:16.4  1:00:21.7
3 3 Dusty Cleats - Erin Thompson, Lara Seng 325 4 0:13:12.2  0:00:35.8 2 0:34:12.6  0:00:24.7 2 0:13:17.6  1:01:42.9
Spring Glen Sizzle - Margaret Hammond,
4 4 Beth Enright, Melinda Cumming 328 3 0:12:17.5  0:01:04.1 4 0:43:31.9  0:00:36.1 5 0:24:52.5 1:22:22.1
AT IQ CREW - Amy Van Velthuyzen,
5 5 Elwyn Owen 324 5 0:18:27.4  0:04:26.3 5 0:46:34.1  0:01:53.1 4 0:21:33.1  1:32:54.0

Friends & Family Females

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total

Place Place  Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Davis Luanava 307 16 5 0:10:52.3 0:01:53.9 1 0:33:44.0 0:01:07.1 2 0:12:52.0 1:00:29.3
2 2 Melissa Kappes 170 14 1 0:07:22.3 0:02:24.5 7 0:40:10.4 0:00:36.8 1 0:11:39.2 1:02:13.2
3 3 Amanda LaRussa 309 27 3 0:09:32.9  0:02:31.9 3 0:37:05.7  0:00:43.0 3 0:15:32.1  1:05:25.6
4 4 Briana SteinCruz 308 26 2 0:08:33.3  0:03:30.1 4 0:38:18.2  0:00:46.6 5 0:16:03.5 1:07:11.7
5 5 Sheila LaRussa 317 52 12 0:13:12.3  0:03:13.6 2 0:36:22.4 0:01:13.6 10 0:16:57.0 1:10:58.9
6 6 Keri Huse 312 38 6 0:11:51.0 0:01:21.1 5 0:38:59.7 0:00:32.6 13 0:19:42.7 1:12:271
7 7 Isa Luanava 305 13 4 0:10:51.9 0:02:09.4 13 0:44:59.6 0:00:42.7 4 0:15:56.7 1:14:40.3
8 8 Happy Santos 311 36 11 0:13:04.1  0:01:37.9 8 0:43:03.7 0:00:28.9 11 0:17:19.3  1:15:33.9
9 9 Monica Stein 320 59 8 0:12:07.9 0:04:12.7 10 0:44:12.0 0:00:44.8 12 0:18:01.5 1:19:18.9
10 10 Amy Cottrille 313 40 9 0:12:44.3 0:04:13.9 11 0:44:24.5 0:02:08.0 9 0:16:45.8 1:20:16.5
11 11 Talia Cottrille 306 14 10 0:12:51.0 0:04:12.7 14 0:45:11.5  0:01:20.0 8 0:16:42.3 1:20:17.5
12 12 Christina Nelson 314 42 14 0:13:59.4 0:06:24.9 9 0:43:46.7 0:01:43.1 6 0:16:04.6  1:21:58.7
13 13 Kelley Flatters 316 46 7 0:12:04.4 0:08:18.6 6 0:39:40.4  0:05:50.6 7 0:16:04.8 1:21:58.8
14 14 Bailey Prater 310 27 13 0:13:59.3 0:03:27.8 12 0:44:55.9 0:02:12.9 14 0:21:15.1  1:25:51.0
15 15 Anne Taussig 315 45 15 0:15:26.0 0:04:22.1 15 0:46:37.0 0:01:58.5 15 0:21:30.6  1:29:54.2
16 16 Pamela Hantel 321 60 16 0:16:10.7  0:04:40.0 16 0:49:04.0 0:00:52.0 16 0:23:42.8 1:34:29.5

Friends & Family Male

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Michael Kappes 289 50 1 0:11:55.9  0:02:13.7 1 0:43:54.4 0:00:40.2 1 0:15:57.1  1:14:413
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Kids

Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Cottage Lake Kids Tri

Kids Overall Results
Saturday, September 6, 2014

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

a b wON

Place

—

O o0ONOO O WN

—_
— O

Name

Name

Elle Olivier
Ava Lee
Grace Armes
Kyra Gilbert
Ligaya Santos

Name

Alexandra Szrama
Norah White
Sierra Stauffer
Janney Yan

Asha Mai

Molly Asmussen
Josie White
Emma Armes
Madelynn Leyda
Gwendolyn Evans
Mackenzie Lesher

Overall
Bib No Age Gender Time
Female 7 and under

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
372 7 8 0:09:09.6
375 7 12 0:10:47.4
367 6 13 0:11:01.2
373 6 15 0:11:17.4
376 7 16 0:12:29.0

Female 8 and over

Bib No Age Overall Total Time
380 9 1 0:06:29.7
371 10 2 0:06:29.8
387 13 3 0:06:56.7
385 13 4 0:07:02.6
379 9 5 0:08:21.9
377 8 6 0:08:33.0
370 8 7 0:09:04.5
368 8 9 0:09:21.8
383 11 10 0:10:05.5
378 8 11 0:10:32.9
382 10 14 0:11:03.3
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time
Male 7 and under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elijah Shull 393 7 8 0:07:57.9
2 Brody Studley 392 7 17 0:09:36.8
3 Zachary Breiding 391 7 19 0:11:17.4
4 Christian Wagner 390 5 20 0:11:22.1
5 Dakota Hurst 394 7 21 0:11:22.1
6 Brayden Stutzman 389 5 22 0:11:40.6
7 Wesley Breiding 388 5 23 0:12:52.7

Male 8 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Alex Novin 402 9 1 0:06:39.4
2 Ronan Caottrille 369 10 2 0:06:42.5
3 Henry Goss-Grubbs 410 13 3 0:06:46.8
4 Andres Kappes 407 11 4 0:06:56.8
5 Connor Novin 408 11 5 0:07:00.4
6 Luca Stash 409 12 6 0:07:14.4
7 Simon Goss-Grubbs 400 9 7 0:07:29.5
8 Rafael Luanava 401 9 9 0:08:10.6
9 Evan Delachica 398 9 10 0:08:11.6
10  Robert (alex) Delachica 399 9 11 0:08:13.7
11 Marcus Bathum 403 9 12 0:08:16.6
12 Jonah Shull 406 10 13 0:08:17.3
13 Parker Miceli 396 8 14 0:08:55.4
14  James Hurst 404 9 15 0:09:18.8
15  Carter Lambert 395 8 16 0:09:26.3
16  Aaron Stutzman 397 8 18 0:09:39.2
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Place Name
1  Jamie Waybright
2 Ben Bailey
3 Will Bailey
4 Jane Woodman
5 Marygrace Jennings
6 Michelle Hall
7 Floyd Clendenen
8 Ravi Domingo
9  Janet Guenther
10 Danielle Yeager
11  Betsy Bruemmer
12 Christina Gregori
13 Julia Richards
14 Tom Freisem
15 Samuel Freisem-Kirov
16  Scott Imlay
17  Heidi Maltsberger
18 Kendall Anderegg
19 Kelly Buhler Mumma
20 Brandon Bailey
21 Maria Baquero
22 Andrea Larson
23 Karyn Mlodnosky
24 Jeffrey Gutheil
25 David OHern
26  Daniel Mumma
27  Lisa Newton
28  Ambrose Herrera
29  Paul Ingham
30 Sam Rosen
31 Shanna McGovern
32 Jack Richards
33  Jennifer Stauffer
34 Jesper Novin
35  Kirk Stevens
36 CJHunt

Beat Your Time

Swim T-1
12:15.1 1:36.5
12:53.7 3:08.7
11:40.9 4:25.2
10:41.9 2:28.3
8:29.5  2:32.7
9:45.4  3:03.5
10:50.7 5:33.5
9:23.4  2:436
9:04.3 2:57.1
10:22.6 4:25.9
9:19.5 1:42.8
10:44.9 2:54.3
10:31.2 3:01.9
9:35.4  3:06.0
9:37.3  3:03.0
8:36.0 2:49.1
10:49.9 2:36.0
10:32.4 1:43.2
9:31.1  2:31.9
5:55.4 1:43.0
8:44.2  1:58.2
10:01.2 1:43.9
12:45.2 4:26.2
8:54.1  3:15.7
5:14.7 0:47.9
7:48.7 2:10.6
7:453  2:20.2
7:33.3 2:214
8:20.8 1:45.4
9:47.5  2:35.7
17:08.7 4:16.6
9:05.8 2:32.6
8:16.0 2:18.8
8:03.1 2:06.5
10:37.1 2:01.0
11:24.4 3:54.2

Cottage Lake Tri - June 2014

Bike
59:49.9
39:10.4
41:07.8
48:15.9
33:20.0
31:38.3
34:14.8
39:43.6
31:22.4
36:43.7
36:15.8
35:33.0
36:42.1
35:19.1
35:28.1
33:46.9
32:43.4
30:42.9
30:49.2
28:19.3
33:40.5
34:19.8
34:19.7
30:10.3
27:18.5
28:33.3
30:43.4
30:37.2
28:02.4
30:32.3
51:20.9
29:20.2
31:50.0
28:26.0
31:33.5
40:35.7

T-2
1:16.5
3:32.2
1:32.8
1:02.0
1:27.6
1:23.9
3:30.2
1:33.1
2:53.8
2:43.0
1:07.0
0:42.5
1:25.4
1:39.6
1:05.3
1:03.0
1:18.3
0:41.1
1:26.5
0:22.6
1:04.5
1:04.9
1:51.1
1:23.2
0:29.5
1:26.1
1:06.9
1:01.8
1:00.3
1:15.0
1:32.7
0:48.5
0:48.0
1:15.6
1:08.4
0:45.6

Run
19:20.7
16:28.2
16:26.6
20:50.6
1:17:54.8
13:21.7
17:28.7
14:58.3
13:52.1
15:42.2
14:13.0
13:04.6
14:04.0
12:43.2
13:09.7
16:28.1
13:00.2
12:54.6
12:54.7
11:49.4
15:34.6
14:17.6
14:37.3
12:46.1
12:45.3
13:27.7
13:26.1
14:47.4
11:17.0
14:03.9
22:54.5
13:22.1
14:20.2
11:56.9
12:12.2
13:08.5

Finish
1:34:18.7
1:15:13.2
1:15:13.3
1:23:18.7
2:03:44.6
59:12.8
1:11:37.9
1:08:22.0
1:00:09.7
1:09:57.4
1:02:38.1
1:02:59.3
1:05:44.6
1:02:23.3
1:02:23.4
1:02:43.1
1:00:27.8
56:34.2
57:13.4
48:09.7
1:01:02.0
1:01:27.4
1:07:59.5
56:29.4
46:35.9
53:26.4
55:21.9
56:21.1
50:25.9
58:14.4
1:37:13.4
55:09.2
57:33.0
51:48.1
57:32.2
1:09:48.4

Swim
11:42.8
11:24.4
11:20.1
10:04.5
9:59.2
8:07.8
11:06.7
9:28.2
8:41.2
10:58.2
8:47.5
10:48.2
10:53.0
8:48.5
8:14.7
8:13.8
8:32.5
9:40.5
9:09.7
5:51.7
8:18.6
9:26.1
13:16.3
9:40.5
5:31.1
8:20.2
7:57.0
7:50.7
8:47.6
10:08.6
17:08.4
9:38.6
9:50.1
8:19.4
9:40.2
9:58.6

Cottage Lake Tri - September 2014

T-1
1:10.5
1:35.6
1:51.2
2:33.0
1:43.9
1:28.1
3:33.5
1:59.2
2:31.2
3:31.3
1:23.6
3:17.7
2:51.4
1:35.8
1:58.5
2:45.8
1:57.8
1:37.8
1:45.0
1:27.6
2:05.7
1:33.4
3:30.5
2:10.7
0:48.0
2:13.1
2:21.1
1:24.1
2:00.4
2:12.8
3:58.7
1:39.0
1:47.5
1:40.2
2:50.0
3:32.5

Bike
43:57.1
35:12.0
35:40.5
43:24.7
31:13.1
30:34.7
33:28.6
36:03.5
29:59.5
35:18.6
33:22.9
32:24.0
33:51.9
35:33.6
35:45.1
33:48.6
33:11.3
30:06.9
31:11.9
27:59.6
33:05.1
34:53.5
33:19.2
30:33.8
27:08.4
28:29.3
31:17.9
33:36.5
29:15.7
31:59.9
57:58.2
39:19.7
51:31.8
28:23.0
28:13.7
36:54.3
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T-2
1:06.7
1:21.9
0:43.6
0:44.9
1:17.5
0:55.0
1:35.0
1:54.7
1:25.4
1:11.7
0:45.1
0:28.9
1:31.0
0:43.9
0:45.3
1:00.1
1:49.5
0:46.3
1:04.2
0:19.0
0:59.1
0:48.8
2:01.6
1:20.5
0:27.2
1:20.6
1:02.9
1:00.8
0:59.6
1:36.8
1:52.9
1:30.2
0:27.8
0:56.2
1:23.1
0:48.8

Run Finish
19:02.6 1:16:59.7
15:35.2 1:05:09.1
15:58.5 1:05:33.9
20:03.8 1:16:50.9
1:13:24.8 1:57:38.5
12:23.4 53:29.0
16:28.9 1:06:12.7
13:48.7 1:03:14.3
13:22.3 55:59.6
14:53.7 1:05:53.5
14:15.7 58:34.8
13:28.6 1:00:27.4
14:07.3 1:03:14.6
13:22.1 1:00:03.9
13:43.9 1:00:27.5
15:07.3 1:00:55.6
13:26.3 58:57.4
13:01.7 55:13.2
12:49.6 56:00.4
11:36.3 47:14.2
15:45.5 1:00:14.0
14:02.1 1:00:43.9
15:11.8 1:07:19.4
12:17.2 56:02.7
12:22.6 46:17.3
13:06.0 53:29.2
13:36.1 56:15.0
14:14.9 58:07.0
12:02.2 53:05.5
15:36.7 1:01:34.8
23:15.7 1:44:13.9
17:46.0 1:09:53.5
13:46.8 1:17:24.0
1:01:18.8 1:40:37.6
1:10:04.6 1:52:11.6

1:22:58.4 2:14:12.6

Swim
0:32.3
1:29.3
0:20.8
0:37.4
-1:29.7
1:37.6
-0:16.0
-0:04.8
0:23.1
-0:35.6
0:32.0
-0:03.3
-0:21.8
0:46.9
1:22.6
0:22.2
2:17.4
0:51.9
0:21.4
0:03.7
0:25.6
0:35.1
-0:31.1
-0:46.4
-0:16.4
-0:31.5
-0:11.7
-0:17.4
-0:26.8
-0:21.1
0:00.3
-0:32.8
-1:34.1
-0:16.3
0:56.9
1:25.8

T
0:26.0
1:33.1
2:34.0
-0:04.7
0:48.8
1:35.4
2:00.0
0:44.4
0:25.9
0:54.6
0:19.2
-0:23.4
0:10.5
1:30.2
1:04.5
0:03.3
0:38.2
0:05.4
0:46.9
0:15.4
-0:07.5
0:10.5
0:55.7
1:05.0
-0:00.1
-0:02.5
-0:00.9
0:57.3
-0:15.0
0:22.9
0:17.9
0:53.6
0:31.3
0:26.3
-0:49.0
0:21.7

Difference
Bike T-2
15:52.8 0:09.8
3:58.4  2:10.3
5:27.3  0:49.2
4:51.2 0:17.1
2:06.9 0:10.1
1:03.6  0:28.9
0:46.2  1:55.2
3:40.1 -0:21.6
1:229 1:284
1:25.1  1:31.3
2:529 0:21.9
3:09.0 0:13.6
2:50.2  -0:05.6
-0:14.5 0:55.7
-0:17.0 0:20.0
-0:01.7 0:02.9
-0:27.9 -0:31.2
0:36.0 -0:05.2
-0:22.7 0:22.3
0:19.7 0:03.6
0:35.4  0:05.4
-0:33.7 0:16.1
1:00.5 -0:10.5
-0:23.5 0:02.7
0:10.1  0:02.3
0:04.0 0:05.5
-0:34.5 0:04.0
-2:59.3 0:01.0
-1:13.3  0:00.7
-1:27.6  -0:21.8
-6:37.3  -0:20.2
-9:59.5 -0:41.7
-19:41.8 0:20.2
0:03.0 0:19.4
3:19.8  -0:14.7
3:41.4  -0:03.2

Run
0:18.1
0:53.0
0:28.1
0:46.8
4:30.0
0:58.3
0:59.8
1:09.6
0:29.8
0:48.5
-0:02.7
-0:24.0
-0:03.3
-0:38.9
-0:34.2
1:20.8
-0:26.1
-0:07.1
0:05.1
0:13.1
-0:10.9
0:15.5
-0:34.5
0:28.9
0:22.7
0:21.7
-0:10.0
0:32.5
-0:45.2
-1:32.8
-0:21.2
-4:23.8
0:33.4
-49:21.9
-57:52.4
-1:09:49.9

Finish
17:19.0
10:04.1
9:39.4
6:27.8
6:06.1
5:43.8
5:25.2
5:07.7
4:10.1
4:03.9
4:03.3
2:31.9
2:30.0
2:19.4
1:55.9
1:47.5
1:30.4
1:21.0
1:13.0
0:55.5
0:48.0
0:43.5
0:40.1
0:26.7
0:18.6
-0:02.8
-0:53.1
-1:45.9
-2:39.6
-3:20.4
-7:00.5
-14:44.2
-19:51.0
-48:49.5
-54:39.4
-1:04:24.2



